Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad

Court Compound, Bardhaman-713101 zp_bwn@yahoo.com ● Tel: 0342-2662400 ● Fax: 0342-2663327

Memo No. 1761

/PBZP/

Dated .21./.08./2019

Notice

Notice inviting quotation vide this office Memo No.- 332/PBZP dated 31-01-2019 for hiring AC Diesel Commercial Car has been cancelled due to some unavoidable circumstances.

Additional Executive Officer, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad

Memo No. 1761/10 /PBZP/

Dated 21../.0.8../2019

Copy forwarded for kind information to :-

- 1) Sahakari Sabhadhipati, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad
- 2) Karmadhyaksha, PKOPSS,Purba BardhamanZilla Parishad
- 3) Sub-Divisional Officer(All), Purba Bardhaman
- 4) Secretary, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad
- 5) FC & CAO, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad
- 6) Deputy Secretary, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad
- 7) Head Assistant, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad with a requested to kindly display in his notice board.
- 8) DIA, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad with a requested to kindly display in our official website www.burdwanzp.org
- 9) PA to Sabhadhipati, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad for kind appraisal of the Sabhadhipati, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad
- 10) CA to District Magistrate, Purba Bardhaman & Executive Officer, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad for kind appraisal of the DM, Purba Bardhaman & EO, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad.

Additional Executive Officer, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad